
SUNDAY / DOMINGO
10:00 AM
1 HR

Sunday Morning Spiritual Group, Atlanta Biscayne Room,
3659 Clairmont Road, Chamblee, GA, 30341; (O,D,TOP,WC)
Clairmont Road, slightly north of Dresden Drive. MARTA: From
Chamblee rail station (Gold line), take Bus 19 to Clairmont
Rd@Bragg St. stop (approx. 10 stops).

7:00 PM
1 HR

Living Clean Group, Atlanta, GA, 30307; (O,D,LC,VM)
Zoom ID: 812 6978 9515 PW: 761450

7:00 PM
1 HR

Surrender Group, Duluth 1st United Methodist Church, 3208
Duluth Highway 120, Duluth, GA, 30096; (O,D,WC) Scout hut,
back of church.

7:45 PM
1.25 HR

Candlelight Group, First Christian Church of Decatur, 601 W
Ponce de Leon Ave, Decatur, GA, 30030; (O,D,CL,RF) Masks
Optional.

MONDAY / LUNES
7:00 PM
1 HR

New Connections Group, Atlanta, GA, 30305;
(O,D,ENG,VM)
Zoom ID: 984 297 234 PW: 936533

8:00 PM
1 HR

No Matter What, First Alliance Church, 2512 N Druid Hills Rd
NE, Atlanta, GA, 30329; (O,LIT,RF) Park behind church. Ring
bell above door to be let in.

TUESDAY / MARTES
6:30 PM
1.25 HR

Our Primary Purpose Group, Triangle Club, 702 Lakeshore
Circle NE, Atlanta, GA, 30324; (O,RF) Room D upstairs

7:00 PM
1 HR

Sisters In Unity, St Edward's Episcopal Church, 737 Moon Rd,
Lawrenceville, GA, 30046; (O,W,LIT)

7:00 PM
1 HR

Two For Tuesday, Atlanta Biscayne Room, 3659 Clairmont
Rd., Chamblee, GA, 30341; (O,SPAD)

7:30 PM
1 HR

Life Worth Living Group, Johns Creek United Methodist
Church, 11180 Medlock Bridge Rd, Johns Creek, GA, 30097;
(O,D) Room 203, second floor. Masks required.

8:00 PM
1 HR

Inside Out Group, Greek Orthodox Cathedral, 2500 Clairmont
Rd, Atlanta, GA, 30329; (O,D,WC,HP,¤) Meets outside under
the pavilion. Meets inside on the upper level of the gym when
weather is inclement.

8:00 PM
1 HR

Lambda Group, Galano Club, 585 Dutch Valley Rd NE,
Atlanta, GA, 30324; (O,D,LGBTQ+) Room 4

8:00 PM
1 HR

Woman To Woman Group, North Decatur Presbyterian
Church, 611 Medlock Rd, Decatur, GA, 30033; (O,D,W,WC,HY)
Zoom ID: 82100988633

WEDNESDAY / MIÉRCOLES
8:00 PM
1 HR

Clean Air Act Group, Atlanta, GA, 30306; (O,D,RF,VM)
Zoom ID: 856 7018 2762 PW: recovery

8:00 PM
1 HR

Last House On The Block Group, 1742 Mount Vernon Road,
Dunwoody, GA, 30338; (O,D,WC,LIT,L,HY) Entrance at rear of
the building. Ample parking out front and around right side.
Zoom ID: 182 255 711

THURSDAY / JUEVES
6:30 PM
1.25 HR

Our Primary Purpose Group, Triangle Club, 702 Lakeshore
Circle NE, Atlanta, GA, 30324; (O,RF) Room D upstairs.

7:00 PM
1 HR

Honey Bunches of Hope Group, Roswell United Methodist
Church, 814 Mimosa Blvd, Roswell, GA, 30075; (O,RF) Building
C - Counseling Center In Rear of Property

7:30 PM
1 HR

Above And Beyond Group, Crossroads Church of Dunwoody,
4805 Tilly Mill Rd, Dunwoody, GA, 30360; (O,D,WC,CL,HY)
Fellowship Hall
Zoom ID: 869 3423 4953 PW: 1234

7:30 PM
1 HR

Mountain Top Group, North Decatur Presbyterian Church,
611 Medlock Rd, Decatur, GA, 30033; (O,D) Meets in the main
hall closest to parking lot.

THURSDAY / JUEVES (CONT)
7:30 PM
1 HR

Nuevo Amanecer, GA, 30341; (O,ES,VM)
Zoom ID: 882 936 1670

7:30 PM
1 HR

Recovery Seekers Group, Prospect United Methodist Church,
1549 Prospect Rd, Lawrenceville, GA, 30043; 1st & 3rd: Week
Pick a Stick for Date from JFT Med. 2nd & 4th Week: Discussion
Topic from Living Clean (O,BT,MED,LIT,LC,RF,LivCln) Masks
Optional

FRIDAY / VIERNES
NOON
1 HR

N.A. Means Necessary, Recovery Foundations, 2405
Lawrenceville Highway, Lawrenceville, GA, 30044; (O,RF)

7:00 PM
1 HR

New Connections Group, Covenant Presbyterian Church,
2461 Peachtree Rd, Atlanta, GA, 30305; (O,D,ENG) Meets in
scout hut.

7:00 PM
1.5 HR

Solo por Hoy, Parish of Sto. Thomas Aquinas, 535 Rucker Rd.,
Alpharetta, GA, 30004; (C,ESP) Room 212

7:30 PM
1 HR

Stairway Group, Hamilton Mill United Methodist Church, 1450
Pine Road, Dacula, GA, 30019; (O,D,RF)

8:00 PM
1 HR

Addicts R Us Group, North Decatur United Methodist Church,
1523 Church St, Decatur, GA, 30030; (O,D) Masks Optional.
Meets in Fellowship Hall

8:00 PM
1 HR

Lambda Group, Galano Club, 585 Dutch Valley Rd NE,
Atlanta, GA, 30324; (O,D,LGBTQ+) Room 4

SATURDAY / SÁBADO
10:00 AM
1.5 HR

Saturday Morning Meditation Group, Johns Creek United
Methodist Church, 11180 Medlock Bridge Rd,, Johns Creek, GA,
30097; (O,D,ME) Use Entrance D (Youth) that faces Bell Road,
Upstairs, Room #203. Mask optional. Includes a 15 minute
silent meditation.

5:00 PM
1.5 HR

Nuevo Amanecer, Atlanta Biscayne Room, 3659 Clairmont
Road, Chamblee, GA, 30341; (O,WC,ES,HY) Desde la estación
de tren Chamblee (línea dorada) tome el autobús de MARTA #
19 hacia Clairmont Road y la calle Bragg (unas 10 paradas).
Zoom ID: 882 936 1670

6:30 PM
1 HR

N.A. Means Necessary, Recovery Foundations, 2405
Lawrenceville Highway, Lawrenceville, GA, 30044; (O,RF)

7:00 PM
1 HR

Recovery Speaks, 1742 Mount Vernon Road, Dunwoody, GA,
30338; (O,SD) Enter at the rear entrance of the Dunwoody
Commons building.

 
 
MEETING FORMAT LEGEND
BT Basic Text C Closed to Non-Addicts
CL Candlelight D Discussion
ENG English speaking ES Español
ESP Espanol HP Handicap Parking
HY Hybrid L Literature Study
LC Living Clean LGBTQ+ LGBTQ+
LIT Literature Study LivCln Living Clean Book Study
ME Meditation MED Just for Today Study
O Open RF Rotating Format
SD Speaker & Discussion SPAD A Spiritual Principle a Day
TOP Topic VM Virtual Meeting
W Women WC Wheelchair
¤ Outdoor Meeting

 

PHONE NUMBERS
 

1.                                                                    

2.                                                                    

3.                                                                    

4.                                                                    

5.                                                                    

6.                                                                    

7.                                                                    

8.                                                                    

9.                                                                    

10.                                                                  
 
 
SUGGESTIONS FOR EVERYONE
1) DON'T USE no matter what!
2) Use the PHONE and ask for help.
3) Go to 90 meetings in 90 days.
4) Read NA literature daily.
5) Come early and stay late.
6) Get a home group.
7) Get and use a sponsor.
8) Ask your Higher Power to keep you clean.
9) KEEP COMING BACK. IT WORKS!
 
 
THE SERENITY PRAYER
"God, grant me the serenity
to accept the things I cannot change,
courage to change the things I can,
and the wisdom to know the difference." 
 



OTHER GEORGIA HELPLINES
Augusta 706-855-2419
Coastal 800-334-3322
Columbus/LaGrange 800-347-5304
Dalton 706-279-9974
Extreme North 888-479-9696
Greater Savannah 912-483-3300
Northeast GA/Gainesville 321-631-4357
Piedmont GA 888-677-8810
Savannah Low Country 912-238-5925
South Central GA 229-513-4192
South GA 800-342-3487

 
NA RESOURCES

GA Regional Service Committee www.grscna.com
GA Regional Convention www.grcna.org
Southeast Zonal Forum www.sezf.org
NA World Services www.na.org
NA World Convention www.na.org/?ID=wcna-index
NA Literature www.na.org/?ID=literature
NA Way Magazine www.na.org/?ID=naway-current

 
NORTH ATLANTA AREA

MEETING LIST
 

APRIL  2024 
 

HELPLINE  678-405-0825
 

GEORGIA REGIONAL HELPLINE 888-947-7262
 

OTHER METRO ATLANTA HELPLINES
East End 678-405-0840
Marietta 770-421-8881
Midtown Atlanta 404-795-0355
Northeast Georgia 800-837-4239
South Atlanta 404-447-8445
West End 770-875-9271

 
North Atlanta ASC, PO Box 620008, Atlanta, GA 30362

https://northatlantana.org

https://www.northatlantana.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/04/NA_logo_illustrator-8-NAWS-2008-1-e1523219485826.png
https://www.northatlantana.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/07/Metro-ATL-Sub-Region.fw_.png

